
1 7

9 SC# 3 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 9 3,00  2.40     2.10    1ro WIN 3 4,00  2.80     2.40   

2do PLACE 7       18,60  11.20    2do PLACE 10       3,40  2.60   

3ro SHOW 8              3.60    3ro SHOW 9              4.00   

4to 5 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 27,90 $2.00 QU paid 6,80

$2.00 EXACTA 9/7 paid $69.40 $2.00 EX 3/10 paid $13.40 $2.00 SU 3/10/9/4 paid $223.60

$2.00 TRIFECTA 9/7/8 paid $225.80 $2.00 TR 3/10/9 paid $77.80

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 9/7/8/5 paid $463.00 $2.00 DD 11/3 paid $27.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 3/11/3,5,12-14 paid $2002

$2.00 PENT/STR FL 3/10/9/4/11 paid $1,042.40

2 8

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 2 6,20  4.20     2.80    1ro WIN 7 7,60  3.60     3.00   

2do PLACE 8       92,60  30.80    2do PLACE 5       3,40  2.80   

3ro SHOW 3              3.20    3ro SHOW 9              11.60   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 287,10 $2.00 QU paid 12,90

$2.00 EX 2/8 paid $552.00 $2.00 DD 9/2 paid $8.20 $2.00 EX 7/5 paid $20.80 $2.00 SU 7/5/9/1 paid $2,041.00

$2.00 TR 2/8/3 paid $2002 $2.00 SU 2/8/3/5 paid $3002 $2.00 TR 7/5/9 paid $348.80

$2.00 DD 3/7 paid $14.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 11/3,5,12-14/7 paid $125.60

$2.00 PENT/STR FL 7/5/9/1/4 paid $9,758.40

3 9

1 SC# 11 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 5 15,20  5.80     4.00    1ro WIN 11 4,00  2.60     2.10   

2do PLACE 6       7,00  4.20    2do PLACE 10 4,60  3.20   

3ro SHOW 7              2.60    3ro SHOW 5              6.40   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 53,20 $2.00 QU paid 9,20

$2.00 EX 5/6 paid $115.40 $2.00 SU 5/6/7/1 paid $1,552.20 $2.00 EX 11/10 paid $14.20 $2.00 SU 11/10/5/7 paid $1,208.20

$2.00 TR 5/6/7 paid $350.20 $2.00 PICK THREE 1,6,9/2/5 paid $82.60 $2.00 TR 11/10/5 paid $161.60

$2.00 DD 2/5 paid $68.00 $2.00 DD 7/2 paid $6.60

$2.00 PENT/STR FL 11/10/5/7/12 paid $36,522.00

$2.00 DD 7/11 paid $18.80

$2.00 PICK THREE 3,5,12-14/7/2,8,11,13 paid $50.40

$2.00 PICK FIVE 3/11/3,5,12-14/7/2,8,11,13 (5 right) paid $22,846.20

$2.00 PICK FOUR 11/3,5,12-14/7/2,8,11,13 (4 right) paid $332.20

4 10

5 SC# 9 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 5 4,40  2.80     2.10    1ro WIN 10 8,00  4.80     3.60   

2do PLACE 4       7,60  3.20    2do PLACE 6 36,20  19.80   

3ro SHOW 13              2.40    3ro SHOW 3  5.40   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 16,70 $2.00 QU paid 144,80

$2.00 EX 5/4 paid $39.60 $2.00 SU 5/4/13/16 paid $439.00 $2.00 EX 10/6 paid $197.80 $2.00 SU 10/6/3/9 paid $3002

$2.00 TR 5/4/13 paid $131.60 $2.00 TR 10/6/3 paid $1,981.80

$2.00 DD 5/5 paid $45.00 $2.00 DD 11/10 paid $25.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 2/5/2,3,5,7-9,11,12,14,15 paid $170.00 $2.00 PICK THREE 7/2,8,11,13/10 paid $64.00

$2.00 PENT/STR FL 10/6/3/9/5 paid $36,367.20

5 11

5 SC# 8 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 3 73,00  30.20     6.00    1ro WIN 8 3,20  2.40     2.20   

2do PLACE 10 4,00  2.10    2do PLACE 10 12,00  7.00   

3ro SHOW 5              2.10    3ro SHOW 7  5.20   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 146,00 $2.00 QU paid 19,20

$2.00 EX 3/10 paid $361.00 $2.00 SU 3/10/5/6 paid $3002 $2.00 EX 8/10 paid $39.60

$2.00 TR 3/10/5 paid $1,376.60 $2.00 TR 8/10/7 paid $421.00

$2.00 DD 5/3 paid $92.20 $2.00 DD 10/8 paid $18.60

$2.00 PICK FOUR 2/5/2,3,5,7-9,11,12,14,15/3 (4 right) paid $3002 $2.00 PICK THREE 2,8,11,13/10/6,8,12,13 paid $35.40

$2.00 PICK THREE 5/2,3,5,7-9,11,12,14,15/3 paid $1,072.40 $2.00 SU 8/10/7/11 paid $2,651.20

$2.00 PICK FIVE 1,6,9/2/5/2,3,5,7-9,11,12,14,15/3 (5 right) paid $14,351.60 $2.00 PENT/STR FL 8/10/7/11/1 paid $51,504.60

6

3 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 11 10,00  5.20     3.80   

2do PLACE 3       4,40  3.40   

3ro SHOW 2              4.80   

4to 

$2.00 QU paid 22,00

$2.00 EX 11/3 paid $40.40 $2.00 SU 11/3/2/15 paid $1,245.20

$2.00 TR 11/3/2 paid $187.20 $2.00 PICK THREE 2,3,5,7-9,11,12,14,15/3/11 paid $1,559.20

$2.00 DD 3/7 paid $62.40 $2.00 PENT/STR FL 11/3/2/15/16 paid $5,366.80

$2.00 DD 3/11 paid $758.40
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